

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE: S.A.No.79 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO.	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	13.04.2026	<p><u>RRN, J</u></p> <p>Both the learned counsel are present.</p> <p>Till then, the commission work should not be continue, if any compromise settlement is over.</p> <p>Before the vacation, counsels have liberty to mention at any time.</p> <p>Post on 15.06.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: right;"><u>NTR, J</u></p> <p>mmr</p>	<p>"Transferred IO- Folder before corrections, if any. Please verify"</p>